FR50MHIR   FR50MHNR   FR50MVIR   FR50MVNR
DC-50 RedLink® Fiber Optic Receiver
Data Sheet
FR50MHIR FR50MHNR FR50MVIR FR50MVNR Revision A
1
DESCRIPTION
The Firecomms DC-50 MBd RedLink receiver is a
fully integrated photodiode and receiver IC. The

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Table 1
ORDERING INFORMATION / PART NUMBERS
Non-Inverting RedLink 50 MBd
Receiver Horizontal FR50MHNR
Inverting RedLink 50 MBd
Receiver Horizontal FR50MHIR
Non-Inverting RedLink 50 MBd
Receiver Vertical FR50MVNR
Inverting RedLink 50 MBd
Receiver Vertical FR50MVIR
FEATURES
• Ideal for use with POF or PCS fiber
• Optimized for data transmission from DC-50
MBd